
Class Name Section Place Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Total at C % Col PM no pm
Class 15 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Intermediate 1 (2009) - Summer Qualifier Silver 1st 100 Lucie Bernarova 163791 Barchetta 1532017 293 73.25
Class Name Section Place Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Total at C % Col PM no pm
Class 14 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - Summer Qualifier Bronze 1st 101 Annabel Abell 345261 Sheepcote Lets Go 1431325 232 68.23 14
Class 14 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - Summer Qualifier Silver 1st 102 Victoria Johnson 345709 Temujin 1534934 233.5 68.67 14
Class Name Section Place Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Total at C % Col PM no pm
Class 12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier Bronze 2nd 103 Helen Hopewell 173274 Freshman 1532373 219 64.41 13
Class 12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier Silver 2nd 104 Charlotte  Thomas 100668 Ivita Fille D ‘Zita S 1947210 218.5 64.26 13
Class 12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier Silver 1st 105 nicola Claxton 165948 Falcon II 1731958 232.5 68.38 14
Class 12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier Bronze 1st 101 Annabel Abell 345261 Sheepcote Lets Go 1431325 231.5 68.08 14
Class Name Section Place Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Total at C % Col PM no pm 
Class 11 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Advanced Medium 2016 - Summer Qualifier Silver 1st 106 Emma Rarity 239313 Benicio's BiBi 239313 225 75
Class 11 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Advanced Medium 2016 - Summer Qualifier Silver 107 Rosa Hyndman 1414497 Quo Vadis 1936732 wd wd wd wd wd
Class Name Section Place Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Total at C % Col PM 1st pm
Class 10 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 96(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer QualifierSilver 2nd 108 Helen Hopewell 173274 Freshman 1532373 249.5 65.66 39.5
Class 10 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 96(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer QualifierBronze 1st 109 Fleur Pocock 1713066 Woodlander Rhythm’N Blues 1952409 263.5 69.34 41.5
Class 10 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 96(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer QualifierBronze 2nd 110 Helena Perry 1044114 Geronimo 1532745 254 66.84 40

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 96(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer QualifierSilver 1st 107 Rosa Hyndman 1414497 Quo Vadis 1936732 260 68.42 45
Class 10 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 96(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer QualifierGold 111 Emily Watts 310212 Rascalini 5244506 wd
Class Name Section Place Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Total at C % Col PM 1st pm
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Medium - 76(2016) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec Bronze 1st 112 Lucy Fox 1712105 Floris VIII 1941621 218.5 66.21 55
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Medium - 76(2016) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec Gold 1st 109 Fleur Pocock 1713066 Woodlander Rhythm’N Blues 1952409 231.5 70.15 57
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Medium - 76(2016) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec Gold wd 113 Grace Browning 1611191 Rascalini 5244506 wd
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Medium - 76(2016) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec Silver 1st 114 Nicola Kirkham 4677 salvadors 4677 211.5 64.09 52
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Medium - 76(2016) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec Bronze 2nd 115 angelika raith 88641 Crush Sow 54990 206 62.42 51
Class Name Section Place Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Total at C % Col PM 2nd place
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Elementary 2019 - Summer Qualifier Bronze 3RD 116 Stella Woodward 400379 Cogans Girl I 1831290 180 69.23 91.5
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Elementary 2019 - Summer Qualifier Silver 1ST 112 Lucy Fox 1712105 Floris VIII 1941621 187.5 72.11 94 Y
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Elementary 2019 - Summer Qualifier Bronze 1ST 117 Emily  Westwood 55431 Rummaggio 55431 184.5 70.96 94
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Elementary 2019 - Summer Qualifier Bronze 6TH 118 Isabel Forman 71943 casino diamond 1533165 124.1 47.73 66
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Elementary 2019 - Summer Qualifier Bronze 4TH 119 Maddie Wilson 1913775 Nicely Done 1934280 176.5 67.88 91.5
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Elementary 2019 - Summer Qualifier Bronze 2ND 120 Tracey Hunt 42153 Risk N Reward 1938720 181.5 69.8 94.5
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Elementary 2019 - Summer Qualifier Silver 1ST 121 Hannah Bailey 1513915 Santino royale 59649 187.5 72.11 94 Y
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Elementary 2019 - Summer Qualifier Silver 3RD 122 Suzanne Cottriall 56049 Starsky 1433120 169 65 84
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Elementary 2019 - Summer Qualifier Bronze 5TH 123 Mark Cramb 1916950 Tamaddon 1938283 173 66.53 84.5
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Elementary 2019 - Summer Qualifier Silver 2ND 124 Adrienne Hallam 1711507 Winter's dream 1711507 180 69.23 89.5

Class Name Section Place Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Total at C % Col PM 1st pm
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier Silver 2ND 115 angelika raith 88641 Crush Sow 54990 200.5 62.65 50
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier Bronze 119 Maddie Wilson 1913775 Nicely Done 1934280 R
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier Silver 1ST 121 Hannah Bailey 1513915 Santino royale 59649 217.5 67.97 55
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier Silver 122 Suzanne Cottriall 56049 Starsky 1433120 WD
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier Bronze 1ST 125 Anna Price 1512799 Major Flyer 1535253 209.5 65.47 52
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier Gold 1ST 126 Jennifer Harkness 100560 Woodcroft Milibizi 1940810 55 68.9 55
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier Silver 127 Victoria walsh 1612962 Lexie 1634858 WD
Class Name Section Place Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Total at C % Col PM 2nd pm
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Novice (2019) - Summer Qualifier Bronze 4TH 128 Sarah Banks 1610135 Countrywide Dream 1630184 114.5 63.61 58.5
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Novice (2019) - Summer Qualifier Silver 1ST 129 Mark Cramb 1916950 Calipso 1938775 131 72.77 68 Y 1st pm
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Novice (2019) - Summer Qualifier Silver WD 130 Clare North 1411035 Carsmore Funny Girl 1943115 WD
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Novice (2019) - Summer Qualifier Silver 2ND 131 Diana Blundell 1713115 Valentinos Quest 1734783 119.5 66.38 61
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Novice (2019) - Summer Qualifier Bronze 6TH 132 Sophia Holmes 1917928 Iris 1939380 110 61.11 56.5
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Novice (2019) - Summer Qualifier Bronze 3RD 133 Linzy Dickinson 1924272 Danash Shangri La 1948430 124 68.88 63.5
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Novice (2019) - Summer Qualifier Bronze 2ND 134 Nina Halls 400234 Gianna 1945872 125 69.44 63
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Novice (2019) - Summer Qualifier Bronze 5TH 170 Hannah Spencer 1610979 Pontesford Puzzle 1631511 111.5 61.94 56
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Novice (2019) - Summer Qualifier Silver 3RD 171 Jennifer  Reeves 1922524 High Offley Francesca 1945766 114 63.33 59

Reaseheath British Dressage 27.05.24
***Please present your horses passport at the office upon arrival. Please note, we've tried to accommodate all entrant requests, but this isn't always possible ***

  9AM START

  Judges Break 15 mins

  Judges SWAP (5 mins)



Class 5 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music  - Novice (2019) - Summer Qualifier Bronze 1ST 172 Theo Charnley 1920074 RSPCA George 1942503 127.5 70.83 66 Y 2ND

Class Name Section Place Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Total at C % Col PM pm 2nd
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier Bronze 3RD 132 Sophia Holmes 1917928 Iris 1939380 146.5 54.25 47
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier Bronze 1ST 133 Linzy Dickinson 1924272 Danash Shangri La 1948430 171 63.33 50
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier Bronze 2ND 134 Nina Halls 400234 Gianna 1945872 158.5 58.7 48
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier Silver 6 135 Jennifer  Reeves 1922524 High Offley Francesca 1945766 171 63.33 51
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier Silver WD 130 Clare North 1411035 Carsmore Funny Girl 1943115 wd
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier Silver 7 136 Diana Blundell 1713115 Valentinos Quest 1734783 165.5 61.29 52
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier Silver 5 137 Holly Llewellyn 1923341 MSJ Violet 1947108 172.5 63.88 52
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier Silver 1 138 Isabel Coombes 1923534 Abou Ben Adhem 1947392 186 68.88 55 Y
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier Silver 3 139 lisa thomas 1415040 Cahermona Lass 1831527 181 67.04 54
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier Silver 2 140 Richard Carruthers  2470A Parkroe Hero 1949784 185 68.51 55 Y
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier Silver 4 141 Zade Shakeshaft 402270 Middlefarms World Classified 1832460 176.5 65.37 53
Class Name Section Place Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Total at C % Col PM no pm
3a Freestyle Music Preliminary (2016) Summer Qualifier Bronze 1ST 142 Suzanne  Bowe 1924003 Charles 1948065 125 69.44 63.5
3a Freestyle Music Preliminary (2016) Summer Qualifier Bronze 2ND 143 Laura Noonan 1810039 Lottie IV 1939704 121.5 67.5 62

Class Name Section Place Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Total at C % Col PM 1st pm
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line Gold 3rd 144 Mark Cramb 1916950 Ladies Man N 1941485 190 65.51 67
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line Bronze 1st 145 Charlotte Stallard 1928328 River Rise Kingston 1942679 185.5 63.96 66
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line Bronze wd 146 Claire Growcott-Jones 376043 Cygnetdice Bubbles 376043 wd
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line Bronze 2nd 147 Farrah Channer 1926837 Tievenny Showman 1954484 177.5 61.2 63
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line Silver wd 148 Andrea Armitage 400352 TYE 56340 wd
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line Gold 2ND 149 Mark Cramb 1916950 Revved Up 1952965 191 65.86 66
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line Gold 1st 150 Tracey Sellars 300560 Uniqhors Copyright 1948812 192 66.2 67 Y
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line Silver wd 151 elizabeth hindson 223654 Tawelfan Henry 1532704 wd
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line Silver 2nd 152 Jennifer Barnett 371858 Classic honey 1955184 182.5 62.24 63
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line Silver 1st 153 Sarah Botham 1918003 Lagans Red Diesel 1944891 184.5 63.62 65
Class Name Section Place Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Total at C % Col PM 1st pm
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line Gold 3rd 144 Mark Cramb 1916950 Revved Up 1952965 162 62.8 65
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line Gold 2nd 150 Tracey Sellars 300560 Uniqhors Copyright 1948812 167.5 67 67
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line Silver WD 154 Isabel Forman 71943 Diamond bubble wd
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line Silver WD 152 Jennifer Barnett 371858 Classic honey 1955184 wd
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line Silver 1ST 153 Sarah Botham 1918003 Lagans Red Diesel 1944891 162 64.8 66
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line Bronze 1ST 145 Charlotte Stallard 1928328 River Rise Kingston 1942679 163 65.2 66
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line Bronze 2ND 147 Farrah Channer 1926837 Tievenny Showman 1954484 147.5 59 60
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line Gold 1ST 144 Mark Cramb 1916950 Ladies Man N 1941485 170.5 68.2 69

  Judge swap ( 5 mins)

  Judges BREAK (15 mins)


